
EQUIPOS
LEVANTE U.D. EDI "A"

TOLEDO "A"

ASODISAL

ASPRORODA

Nº DIA HORA CAMPO EQUIPO P. P. EQUIPO

1 28 17:00 3 LEVANTE U.D. EDI "A" X 0 2 TOLEDO "A"

2 28 17:00 4 ASODISAL 1 1 X ASPRORODA

3 29 10:15 3 TOLEDO "A" x 6 0 ASODISAL

4 29 10:15 4 ASPRORODA x 1 1 LEVANTE U.D. EDI "A"

5 30 10:15 1 LEVANTE U.D. EDI "A" 2 1 X ASODISAL

6 30 10:15 2 TOLEDO "A" 1 1 X ASPRORODA

1º TOLEDO "A"

2º LEVANTE U.D. EDI "A"

3º ASPRORODA

4º ASODISAL

Nº DIA HORA CAMPO EQUIPO P. P. EQUIPO

F 30 16:30 1 TOLEDO "A" LEVANTE U.D. EDI "A"

Nº DIA HORA CAMPO EQUIPO P. P. EQUIPO

B 30 16:30 2 ASPRORODA ASODISAL

1º

2º

3º

4º

RESULTADO

PARTIDOS

CLASIFICACIÓN FINAL

RESULTADOS

CLASIFICACIÓN LIGUILLA

FINAL
RESULTADO

3º Y 4º PUESTO

2ª división B


